Gp SPMSD

Kart

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos 02-05-2011 18:19. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:07.612 +7.276 18:49:20.034 9 1:12.820 +2.968 18:58:35.910
(9) Pedro Boavida 3 1:13.233 +12.897 18:50:33.267 10 1:15.962 +6.110 18:59:51.872
1 1:10.566 +14.363 18:48:48.619 4 1:09.368 +9.032 18:51:42.635 11 1:13.424 +3.572 19:01:05.296
2 1:01.207 +5.004 18:49:49.826 5 1:07.451 +7.115 18:52:50.086 12 1:13.333 +3.481 19:02:18.629
3 1:07.667 +11.464 18:50:57.493 6 1:05.788 +5.452 18:53:55.874
4 58.580 +2.377 18:51:56.073 7 1:05.135 +4.799 18:55:01.009 (17) Sandra Osorio
5 58.478 +2.275 18:52:54.551 8 1:09.752 +9.416 18:56:10.761 1 2:05.500 +50.979 18:48:30.306
6 56.702 +0.499 18:53:51.253 9 1:02.810 +2.474 18:57:13.571 2 1:45.707 +31.186 18:50:16.013
7 57.032 +0.829 18:54:48.285 10 1:04.222 +3.886 18:58:17.793 3 1:31.220 +16.699 18:51:47.233
8 58.287 +2.084 18:55:46.572 11 1:02.689 +2.353 18:59:20.482 4 1:23.846 +9.325 18:53:11.079
9 56.203 - 18:56:42.775 12 1:00.336 - 19:00:20.818 5 1:19.725 +5.204 18:54:30.804
10 56.592 +0.389 18:57:39.367 13 1:01.221 +0.885 19:01:22.039 6 1:22.804 +8.283 18:55:53.608
11 56.982 +0.779 18:58:36.349 14 1:01.515 +1.179 19:02:23.554 7 1:24.070 +9.549 18:57:17.678
12 1:22.883 +26.680 18:59:59.232 8 1:17.538 +3.017 18:58:35.216
(13) Andreia Carvalho 9 1:15.660 +1.139 18:59:50.876
(2) Mario Madeira 1 1:22.635 +21.060 18:49:09.070 10 1:14.521 - 19:01:05.397
1 1:04.826 +8.246 18:48:12.571 2 1:22.708 +21.133 18:50:31.778
1:00.504 +3.924 18:49:13.075 3 1:13.897 +12.322 18:51:45.675 (16) Ana Mendes
3 1:02.499 +5.919 18:50:15.574 4 1:10.757 +9.182 18:52:56.432 1 1:55.940 +39.528 18:48:29.299
4 1:01.525 +4.945 18:51:17.099 5 1:10.671 +9.096 18:54:07.103 2 1:43.210 +26.798 18:50:12.509
5 1:00.232 +3.652 18:52:17.331 6 1:10.239 +8.664 18:55:17.342 3 1:36.853 +20.441 18:51:49.362
6 1:00.499 +3.919 18:53:17.830 7 1:05.757 +4.182 18:56:23.099 4 1:31.921 +15.509 18:53:21.283
7 1:00.071 +3.491 18:54:17.901 8 1:08.699 +7.124 18:57:31.798 5 1:29.643 +13.231 18:54:50.926
8 59.604 +3.024 18:55:17.505 9 1:05.091 +3.516 18:58:36.889 6 1:27.039 +10.627 18:56:17.965
9 57.654 +1.074 18:56:15.159 10 1:07.330 +5.755 18:59:44.219 7 1:26.167 +9.755 18:57:44.132
10 58.700 +2.120 18:57:13.859 1 1:03.391 +1.816 19:00:47.610 8 1:23.622 +7.210 18:59:07.754
11 1:00.717 +4.137 18:58:14.576 12 1:01.575 - 19:01:49.185 9 1:16.412 - 19:00:24.166
12 57.703 +1.123 18:59:12.279 10 1:18.338 +1.926 19:01:42.504
13 1:00.497 +3.917 19:00:12.776 (1) Iris Fernandes
14 56.580 - 19:01:09.356 1 1:28.428 +26.464 18:48:32.404 (5) Silvia Patusco
15 58.691 +2.111 19:02:08.047 2 1:16.476 +14.512 18:49:48.880 1 3:39.510 +2:18.902 18:50:36.936
3 1:09.640 +7.676 18:50:58.520 2 2:07.945 +47.337 18:52:44.881
(12) Francisco Pereira 4 1:06.974 +5.010 18:52:05.494 3 1:40.390 +19.782 18:54:25.271
1 1:07.032 +9.318 18:48:48.945 5 1:07.950 +5.986 18:53:13.444 4 1:41.910 +21.302 18:56:07.181
2 1:02.967 +5.253 18:49:51.912 6 1:06.224 +4.260 18:54:19.668 5 1:31.120 +10.512 18:57:38.301
3 59.653 +1.939 18:50:51.565 7 1:05.462 +3.498 18:55:25.130 6 1:20.608 - 18:58:58.909
4 59.195 +1.481 18:51:50.760 8 1:06.556 +4.592 18:56:31.686 7 1:20.627 +0.019 19:00:19.536
5 59.843 +2.129 18:52:50.603 9 1:07.267 +5.303 18:57:38.953 8 1:30.515 +9.907 19:01:50.051
6 58.466 +0.752 18:53:49.069 10 1:02.995 +1.031 18:58:41.948
7 59.015 +1.301 18:54:48.084 11 1:02.561 +0.597 18:59:44.509 (18) Helena Boavida
8 1:02.766 +5.052 18:55:50.850 12 1:01.964 - 19:00:46.473 1 2:07.629 +46.817 18:48:54.050
9 58.946 +1.232 18:56:49.796 13 1:02.003 +0.039 19:01:48.476 2 1:47.642 +26.830 18:50:41.692
10 57.714 - 18:57:47.510 3 1:37.760 +16.948 18:52:19.452
11 1:01.808 +4.094 18:58:49.318 (6) Jose Coelho 4 1:34.255 +13.443 18:53:53.707
12 58.524 +0.810 18:59:47.842 1 1:23.044 +16.129 18:48:39.843 5 1:32.391 +11.579 18:55:26.098
13 59.124 +1.410 19:00:46.966 2 1:16.242 +9.327 18:49:56.085 6 1:32.289 +11.477 18:56:58.387
14 58.616 +0.902 19:01:45.582 3 1:11.067 +4.152 18:51:07.152 7 1:25.362 +4.550 18:58:23.749
4 1:13.162 +6.247 18:52:20.314 8 1:23.600 +2.788 18:59:47.349
(8) Rui Gonzalez 5 1:10.131 +3.216 18:53:30.445 9 1:20.812 - 19:01:08.161
1 1:16.955 +17.915 18:48:29.507 6 1:08.889 +1.974 18:54:39.334 10 1:23.906 +3.094 19:02:32.067
1:03.882 +4.842 18:49:33.389 7 1:14.614 +7.699 18:55:53.948
3 1:02.142 +3.102 18:50:35.531 8 1:12.254 +5.339 18:57:06.202 (4) Anabela Cadete
4 1:04.738 +5.698 18:51:40.269 9 1:11.374 +4.459 18:58:17.576 1 2:09.889 +40.434 18:48:50.443
5 1:01.306 +2.266 18:52:41.575 10 1:10.680 +3.765 18:59:28.256 2 2:03.728 +34.273 18:50:54.171
6 59.865 +0.825 18:53:41.440 11 1:11.324 +4.409 19:00:39.580 3 1:52.194 +22.739 18:52:46.365
7 1:00.494 +1.454 18:54:41.934 12 1:06.915 - 19:01:46.495 4 1:42.860 +13.405 18:54:29.225
8 1:04.332 +5.292 18:55:46.266 5 1:35.413 +5.958 18:56:04.638
9 59.081 +0.041 18:56:45.347 (10) Sofia Teixeira 6 1:35.445 +5.990 18:57:40.083
10 59.040 - 18:57:44.387 1 1:22.490 +12.638 18:48:42.582 7 1:33.442 +3.987 18:59:13.525
11 1:02.437 +3.397 18:58:46.824 2 1:19.853 +10.001 18:50:02.435 8 1:33.417 +3.962 19:00:46.942
12 1:00.750 +1.710 18:59:47.574 3 1:17.260 +7.408 18:51:19.695 9 1:29.455 - 19:02:16.397
13 59.108 +0.068 19:00:46.682 4 1:15.665 +5.813 18:52:35.360
14 1:00.520 +1.480 19:01:47.202 5 1:09.852 - 18:53:45.212 (14) Andrea Teles
6 1:12.804 +2.952 18:54:58.016 1 2:12.757 +41.716 18:49:38.398
(7) Nuno Santos 7 1:12.311 +2.459 18:56:10.327 2 1:50.277 +19.236 18:51:28.675
1 1:13.871 +13.535 18:48:12.422 8 1:12.763 +2.911 18:57:23.090 3 1:35.424 +4.383 18:53:04.099
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Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Treinos 02-05-2011 18:19. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap

4 1:33.097 +2.056 18:54:37.196

5 1:33.358 +2.317 18:56:10.554

6 1:33.179 +2.138 18:57:43.733

7 1:31.041 - 18:59:14.774

8 1:31.616 +0.575 19:00:46.390
(15) Sandra Alvim

1 2:35.369 +44.948 18:49:04.754

2 2:15.426 +25.005 18:51:20.180

3 2:13.176 +22.755 18:53:33.356

4 1:59.690 +9.269 18:55:33.046

5 2:01.344 +10.923 18:57:34.390

6 1:50.421 - 18:59:24.811

7 1:50.756 +0.335 19:01:15.567
(3) Marina Marques

1 3:11.254 +1:10.345 18:50:54.045

2 2:38.219 +37.310 18:53:32.264

3 2:18.209 +17.300 18:55:50.473

4 2:11.557 +10.648 18:58:02.030

5 2:09.119 +8.210 19:00:11.149

6 2:00.909 - 19:02:12.058

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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